
 

 

Industry Advisory Group (IAG) members – as of 3 February 2020  
 

 
 

Full name 
 

Category 
 

Email addresses 
 

Company 
 

City 
 

Phone 

 

Martin Jack 
 

Rural 
 

martin.jack@raywhite.com 
 

Ray White  
 

Westport 
 

027 246 7762 

 

Kirsty Macky 
 

Rural 
 

kirsty.macky@bayleys.co.nz 
 

Bayleys 
 

Northland 
 

 

David Young 

 

Rural 

 

dyoung@ljhmo.co.nz 

 

LJ Hooker 

 

Morrinsville 

 

027 457 9060 

 

Mark Wilson 

 

Rural 

 

mark.wilson@swre.co.nz 

 

Southern Wide Real 

Estate 

 

Invercargill 

 

0274 917 078 

 

Brian Peacocke 
 

Rural 
 

bjp@prl308.co.nz 
 

Pastoral Realty 
 

Te Awamutu 
 

021 373 113 

 

David Henderson 
 

Rural 
 

dhenderson@pggwrightson.co.nz 
 

PGG Wrightson 
 

Invercargill 
 

027 433 7623 

 

Paul Vujnovich 
 

Residential 
 

paul.vujnovich@harveys.co.nz 
 

Harveys 
 

Auckland 
 

021 909 009 

 

Nick Langdon 

 

Residential 

 

nick.langdon@harcourts.co.nz 

 

Tandem Reality t/a 

Harcourts 

 

Auckland 

 

027 200 2328 

 

Daniel Ochse 
 

Residential 
 

danielochse@oneagency.net.nz 
 

OneAgency 
 

Kerikeri 
 

0224 181 544 

 

Shelley Anderson 
 

Residential 
 

shelley@sandersons.co.nz 
 

Sandersons Realty 
 

Tutukaka 
 

021 745 727 

 

Graeme Kerr 
 

Residential 
 

graeme@braziers.co.nz 
 

Braziers 
 

Christchurch 
 

027 433 9055 

 

Darren Young 

 

Residential 

 

dyoung@remax.net.nz 

 

Re/Max 

 

Tauranga 

 

027 873 334/ 07 
5783376 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Ann Crossley 
 

Residential 
 

ann@rotoruaproperty.co.nz 
 

Rotorua First National 
 

Rotorua 
 

027 495 2727 

 

Mark Hamilton 
 

Residential 
 

mark.hamilton@tommys.co.nz 
 

Tommy's 
 

Wellington 
 

021 573 506 

 

Michael Bryce 

 

Business 

 

mikeb@barkerbusiness.co.nz 

 

Barker Business 
Brokerage Limited 

 

Auckland 

 

021 771 711 

 

Glorianne 

Campbell 

 

Business 

 

gcampbell@clythbiz.co.nz 

 

Clyth MacLeod 

 

Auckland 

 

 

Kelvyn Coffey 

 

Business 

 

kelvyn@coffeys.co.nz 

 

Coffeys Tourism Property 
Brokers 

 

Christchurch 

 

027 432 0565 

 

Peter Nola 

 

Business 

 

petern@abcbusiness.co.nz 

 

Affiliated Business 
Consultants (ABC) 

 

Auckland 

 

021 507 313 

 

Wayne Keene 
 

Business 
 

wayne@resortbrokers.co.nz 
 

Resort Brokers 
 

Auckland 
 

021 666 991 

 

Bruce Cattell 
 

Business 
 

bruce.cattell@linkbusiness.co.nz 
 

Link Business Broking 
 

Auckland 
 

021 779 439 

 

Brent McGregor 
 

Commercial 
 

brent.mcgregor@cbre.co.nz 
 

CBRE (Agency) Ltd 
 

Auckland 
 

021 870 508 

 

Hamish Doig 
 

Commercial 
 

Hamish.doig@colliers.com 
 

Colliers Intl 
 

Christchurch 
 

021 320 149 

 

Nigel Fletcher 
 

Commercial 
 

nigel@theconsultancy.co.nz 
 

The Consultancy 
 

Auckland 
 

021 424 222 

 

Al Gustafson 
 

Commercial 
 

al@agentcommercial.nz 
 

AG Commercial Properties 
 

Wellington 
 

027 223 6013 

 

Jeff Brill 
 

Commercial 
 

jeff@rentalhomes.co.nz 
 

Re/Max 
 

Auckland 
 

021 530 276 

 

Tony Kidd 
 

Commercial 
 

tony.kidd@naiharcourts.net 
 

NAI Harcourts 
 

Auckland 
 

027 454 5115 

 


